
FRSO-Mitteldistanz
Hinter den Sandgruben 5.9.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Tim JANSSENS
O.L.V. Eifel
Course : H. Open
Distance : 6190m (Climbing 175m)
Time : 1:50:39 (17'53"/km)

15/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Gilles DE NEYER 0:39:09
2. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:44:58
3. Christophe BERNARD 0:46:05

1. 75 00:18:14 320m 56'59"/km
2. 76 00:00:52 00:19:06 90m 9'38"/km
3. 77 00:03:57 00:23:03 257m 15'22"/km
4. 78 00:02:26 00:25:29 172m 14'09"/km
5. 79 00:03:31 00:29:00 275m 12'47"/km
6. 80 00:07:09 00:36:09 449m 15'55"/km
7. 81 00:01:34 00:37:43 196m 8'00"/km
8. 82 00:01:33 00:39:16 180m 8'37"/km
9. 83 00:07:20 00:46:36 303m 24'12"/km

10. 84 00:02:52 00:49:28 272m 10'32"/km
11. 85 00:01:51 00:51:19 206m 8'59"/km
12. 87 00:01:43 00:53:02 163m 10'32"/km
13. 88 00:01:24 00:54:26 108m 12'58"/km
14. 89 00:02:17 00:56:43 204m 11'12"/km
15. 90 00:01:37 00:58:20 141m 11'28"/km
16. 91 00:03:38 01:01:58 317m 11'28"/km
17. 92 00:08:44 01:10:42 247m 35'21"/km
18. 93 00:02:47 01:13:29 134m 20'46"/km
19. 94 00:08:25 01:21:54 187m 45'01"/km
20. 95 00:05:26 01:27:20 168m 32'20"/km
21. 96 00:04:12 01:31:32 257m 16'21"/km
22. 97 00:09:33 01:41:05 670m 14'15"/km
23. 98 00:01:55 01:43:00 79m 24'16"/km
24. 99 00:02:19 01:45:19 170m 13'38"/km
25. 100 00:02:54 01:48:13 328m 8'50"/km
26. 165 00:01:21 01:49:34 132m 10'14"/km
27. 999 00:01:05 01:50:39 124m 8'44"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.ardoc.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3473
https://www.helga-o.com

